## **NOTICE**





From	Onboarding Cash Equities & Derivatives
Publication Date	02/10/2018
Markets / Debts	Euronext Paris, Brussels, Amsterdam & Lisbon Derivatives markets (Commodities included)
Subject	Go-Live of a new Clearing Member

Legal Name	JP Morgan AG	
Commercial Name		
Professional Status	Credit Institution	
Business Address	TaunusTurm	
	Taunustor 1 - 60310 Frankfurt am Main - Germany	
Member Capacity	General Clearing Member	
mombo. Capacity	General Cleaning Weitiber	
Clearing Member Code (s)	04398 - JPK	
Clearing Member Code (s)	04398 - JPK	

If you have any questions and/or remarks, please contact:

LCH SA Onboarding Cash & Derivatives Department

Phone: +33 01 70 37 67 60

Email: onboarding.cash.derivatives@lch.com